

---

## Pachet alte materiale

I.D.: 94087668

---

Data publicarii	29.02.24	Coduri CPV	50000000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.591,61 RON - 1.591,61 RON

---

Descriere: Termometru 2X6.72=13.44; Butuc yala 1X57.14=57.14; Spaclu 2X8.40=16.80; Condensator 1X29.41=29.41; Prelungitor 7m 13X63.03=819.39; Prelungitor 5m 5X50.40=252.10; Prelungitor 3m 2X37.82=75.64; Diblu+holsurub 100X0.42=42.00; Vopsea lavabila 1X210.09=210.09; Adeziv Bizon 9X8.40=75.60.

---